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

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

MENLO PARK… –  4BR/4+BA Executive home w/
Architectural details.  Cathedral ceilings & Gourmet 
Kitchen w/inviting family room.  Las Lomitas School 
District.  
Kristin Cashin $1,995,000
(650) 614-3500 

ATHERTON – Destined to be one of the finest homes in 
Atherton. This magnificent 6+BR/4+BR new home is crafted 
with extraordinary attention to detail. Wide rounded corners  
& richly stained wood moldings typify the developer's atten-
tion to detail. Towering ceilings & windows provide stunning 
light & volume, along w/the finest millwork to behold 
unfolds to create warmth & ambiance.
Kristin Cashin/Mark Kaprielian $9,950,000
(650) 614-3500

 

ATHERTON – Elegant, custom traditional home nes-
tled on a gorgeous private acre in sought after W. Atherton 
neighborhood. 5BD/4.5BA; tastefully remodeled through-
out by the designer/owner with uncompromising atten-
tion to quality & detail. Lush mature garden, expansive 
lawns, salt water pool & spa. 
Elizabeth Daschbach $6,295,000
(650) 614-3500

   ATHERTON   
4BR/4+BA Casual & formal living spaces fl owing over 2 levels featur-
ing oak hardwood fl ooring, boxed & wood-beamed ceilings, crown 
moldings, wood trims & built-ins. Backyard w/ lap pool & spa, patio 
& lawn area.  Lg Mstr & Granite Kitchen.
Tim Kerns $2,475,000
(650) 614-3500 

   CUPERTINO   
This wonderful 4BR/2BA Ranch style home boasting a formal entry, 
bright & airy LR, remod kitch w/granite countertop, maple cabinets 
& brkfst bar. Sep. DR, spac FR w/frplc & private MB w/sliding glass 
door to backyard. 2 car gar & more!  
Bonnie M Kehl $1,199,888
(650) 948-8050 

   EAST PALO ALTO   
3BR/2BA single story home featuring a family room with a dining 
area, eat-in kitchen & formal dining area.  Attached garage w/ an 
electric door opener.  Gas heater, laundry area in the garage & a 
shingle exterior with a composition roof.
John Marshall $321,000
(650) 614-3500  
1BR/1BA Bright corner unit featuring double paned windows & slid-
ing doors.  Freshly painted inside & out, hardwood fl oors in dining 
area, tile in entry & hallway.  Spacious living area with redone balcony 
& mirrored closet doors in hallway & bedroom. Lg Walk-In Closet.  
Located on west side of the freeway.
Gordana Wolfman $219,000
(650) 614-3500 

   EMERALD HILLS   
Remodeled 4 BD/4+ BA home with gourmet kitchen that features 
custom cabinetry & top-grade appliances.  A master retreat with el-
egant bath & a sun deck that overlooks an indoor pool.                                                                                                        
Doyle Rundell $2,150,000
(650) 614-3500 
3BR/2.5 home situated on a large lot next to Handley Rock Park.  
Features a large updated kitchen that fl ows to the family room, which 
is surrounded by outdoor decks.  The living room has a woodburning 
fi replace & there is also a separate dining room.
Dana Cappiello $1,050,000
(650) 529-1000 

   HALF MOON BAY   
Situated on the 1st Fairway of the “HMB Golf Links” located close to 
the Ritz Carlton & Walking Trails.  Easy commute to Silicon Valley 
or San Francisco.  Picturesque view must be seen to be believed. 4th 
room for den or offi ce/guest.
Judy Chow $1,630,000
(650) 614-3500 
Spectacular views from this lot!!!  Complete with Plans & Permits.  
Planned “Green” home with separate/permitted unit over an addi-
tional 2 car carport. 
Katherine Clark $589,000
(650) 614-3500 

   HILLSBOROUGH   
A private resort on over a half acre in Hillsborough. 5BR/4.5 BA with 
many upgrades.  Inviting Mstr Ste w/ open shower.  Other amenities 
include a pool, hot tub, built in BBQ area, large lawn & play area.  3 
car garage, new roof & separate guest house/cabana.
Kristin Cashin $2,395,000
(650) 614-3500 

   LOS ALTOS   

Look no further! This charming updated Ranch style home has all 
the modern comforts you are looking for & much more! Private back-
yard with park like setting & serene cul-de-sac location. New paint & 
carpet. Ready for the new owners! 
Victor Platonoff $1,495,000
(650) 948-8050 
Rarely available ground fl oor unit with large landscaped patio.  
2BR/2BA, new carpet  & paint, fi replace in living room & close to 
downtown.  A must see!
Victor Platonoff $599,000
(650) 948-8050 

   LOS ALTOS HILLS   

Dramatic new construction is ideally located in Los Altos Hills. Living 
area incl: 6BR, incl a sep. guest ste or Ofc, 5BA + (2).5BA, LR & DR, 2 
FR & Grmt kitch. Amenities incl: a media Rm, a recreation Rm, wine 
tasting/DR & much more! 
Farideh Zamani $9,800,000 
(650) 948-8050 

   MENLO PARK   
Exceptional 5BD/4.5BA remodeled home on desirable cul-de-sac. 
Incredible gourmet kitchen; 2 FR’s-1 upstairs, 1 downstairs; elegant 
living & dining rooms; luxurious Mstr Suite; lg separate guest/au-pair 
suite w/kitchenette; large sunny lot; Las Lomitas Schools. 
Elizabeth Daschbach $2,695,000
(650) 614-3500  

2+BR/2.5 BA desirable end unit townhome with magnifi cent sf-
bayviews.
Kristin Cashin $1,875,000
(650) 614-3500 

3BR/2.5BA gorgeous current remodeled home. Best Sharon Heights 
value.  Professionally landscaped. Hot Tub, fl at lawn area & beautiful 
decks perfect for entertaining. Very private yard. Wonderful family 
home.
Suzanne Scott $1,789,000
(650) 614-3500
Charming 3BR/2BA West Menlo Park home located on a quiet cul-
de-sac.  Award winning Las Lomitas School District.  Large Lot.  Extra 
Mongolian Yurt to use as offi ce or play room.  New roof, hardwood 
fl oors & lovely garden.
Monica Yeung Arima $1,299,000
(650) 614-3500 

   MENLO PARK   

3BD/1BA charming bungalow on a large lot.  Granite kitchen with 
a wonderfully large backyard.  Many upgrades, including newer win-
dows, as well bathroom plumbing & electrical.  Additional features 
include hardwood fl oors, a laundry room & an eat-in kitchen to make 
this a special home. There is room to grow!!!
Kristin Cashin $839,000
(650) 614-3500  

Sophisticated remodeled 2BR/2BA one-level condo in prime loca-
tion. Abundant natural light, hardwood fl oors, recessed lighting  & 
fi replace.  Convenient to Stanford & Hwy 280.  
Mary Jo McCarthy $775,000
(650) 614-3500 

2BR/1.5BA spacious townhome featuring an open living area w/FP 
& sliding doors to a private patio.  Large bedrooms w/ upstairs laun-
dry.  New paint inside.  Located at the back of the complex.  Has a 
pool & 1 assigned space in garage.  Security gate.  
Linda Samaha $375,000
(650) 614-3500 

   PALO ALTO   

Located in the Crescent Park neighborhood, this 2-story 5BR/3.5BA 
home sits on a beautifully manicured lot.  Details include hrdwd fl rs, a 
wood burning fi replace & large kitchen w/granite countertops.  Ide-
ally situated just minutes from all of the downtown amenities.  
Ginna Lazar $2,245,000
(650) 614-3500 

   PORTOLA VALLEY   
Prime, close in 2.5 acre Westridge view lot, ½ mile from Alpine Rd. 
Spectacular views to Bay, Mt Diablo & Southeast mountains. Site & 
Architectural plans approved by Town for 4 BD/4BA home. Minutes 
to Ladera shopping & Hwy 280. Sewer is at the lot line.
Elizabeth Daschbach $3,300,000
(650) 614-3500  

   REDWOOD SHORES   

Light & bright spacious 3BR/2.5BA private end unit. LR w/high ceil-
ings, recessed lights & views of the water. Mstr BR features Walk-In 
Closet, soaking tub & dual sinks. Steps away from boat dock.
Lilly Chow $699,000
(650) 614-3500 

   SAN CARLOS   
4BR/3BA This fabulous updated home features a remodeled kitchen 
w/ custom built-ins.  Mstr BR Ste w/ a remodeled BA & Walk-In Clst. 
Fresh Paint & New Carpets.  Canyon & Bay views from nearly every 
room.  Can entertain from large deck.  Attached two-car garage & 
lots of storage.  
Debbie Lorell/Bob Johnston $1,398,000
(650) 614-3500 
A superb layout goes with this 4BR/2BA Mediterranean offering a 
bay view enhanced by mtn vistas. Desirable amenities include patio, 
family room & deck. Two-car garage. Enjoy the move-up & magic of 
this lovely home.

(650) 948-8050 

Stunning remodeled Marbella plan at La Ventana complex in San 
Carlos Hills features a unique open fl oor plan. The well-lit end unit 
offers executive living with two bedrooms plus offi ce/den & large loft 
area. Newly Remodeled "Tuscan" kitchen and more!!!! 
Brendan Royer $874,950
(650) 614-3500

   SAN MATEO   
Charming 2-story Aaragon home is move-in ready.  3BR, plus bonus 
offi ce & sitting area, as well as 2 Full BA’s.  Remodeled Kitchen & 
Baths with Granite counters, recessed lighting & French doors lead-
ing to a spacious deck/backyard.  Bonus multi-use garden cottage.  
Don’t want to miss this one!
Meegan Ferrari $1,299,000
(650) 614-3500 
One level 2BR/2BA spacious penthouse located on the top fl oor of a 
4-story building. Close to downtown shops & transportation.
Enayat Boroumand $700,000
(650) 529-2900 

One of the largest 2BR/2BA units at Woodlake!  This condo has new 
carpet, new paint, & is clean & bright.  Additional features include a 
Walk-In Pantry & Walk-In Closets.  Contemporary style, with a Dining 
L, Breakfast Bar & extra storage.  
John Marshall $485,000
(650) 614-3500

   SANTA CLARA   
Mediterranean Townhome. High ceilings, light & bright interior. 
Kitchen w/Granite & stainless steel appliances. Attached 2/car ga-
rage & AC. “ El Camino to Lincoln to Clay” 
Paul Skrabo $785,000
650-529-2900  

   SANTA CRUZ   
Excellent opportunity to build the estate of your dreams.
Susan Furstman $1,195,000
650-529-2900 

   SARATOGA   
All of the best elements of a genteel life style are realized in this won-
derful 2BR/2BA townhome. Chef's kitchen, dramatic ceilings, private 
courtyard & 2 car garage. Close to town, shopping & freeway access.   
Victor Platonoff Offered at $598,888
(650) 948-8050     

   SUNNYVALE   
Desirable, Upgraded End-Unit. Spacious & bright 2 BD/ 2.5 BA 
home w/two master suites. Granite counters in kitchen & real hard-
wood fl oors on ground fl oor. Attached two-car garage w/plenty of 
storage space. 
Roberta & Jan Offered at $495,000
(650) 948-8050 

LOS ALTOS HILLS – 5BR/5.5BA home situated on 
a cul-de-sac. Hardwood floors & crown molding.  Kitchen 
w/ granite counter tops, top of the line appliances & 
Butler’s Pantry.
Susan Furstman $5,395,000
(650) 529-2900 

LOS ALTOS – Newly constructed lovely Capecod crafted 
with mastery! 5BR/4BA+2(.5BA), one master suite, state of 
the art kitchen w/breakfast nook, 2 fireplaces, separate 
study & family room. A Must See!  
Oak Lo   Offered at $2,495,000 
(650) 948-8050 

PALO ALTO – A Prime West Palo Alto Property featuring 
3BR/4+BA in the main house with its own charming garden 
& detached 2-car garage.  It also features an updated kitchen 
and baths, but needs a little TLC.  There are 2 additional 
charming cottages at the rear of the property.  Wonderful 
investment opportunity!  
Camille Eder $1,900,000
(650) 614-3500

 

MENLO PARK – An excellent opportunity in Linfield 
Oaks.  3BR/2BA home w/large backyard & a garage-
converted play-room.  The home is move-in ready & offers 
room to expand.  
Nino Gaetano $1,295,000
(650) 529-2900

 OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30  

PALO ALTO –  Great opportunity to live in downtown 
PA! Beautiful & bright 2BR/ 2.5BA end unit townhouse in 
quiet complex. Close to University Ave w/restaurants, shops, 
etc. New granite counters, new carpet, freshly painted & 
2-car attached garage. Great PA schools. 
Mar Andres Keehn $799,000
(650) 948-8050 

 

REDWOOD SHORES – Beautiful 3BR/3BA with large 
deck and hot tub. New paint, stove & microwave. Must see 
to appreciate!
Joann Bedrossian $980,000
(650) 614-3500 

 OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30  

MENLO PARK – Light filled craftsman featuring 
4BD/3.5BA with full basement, hardwood floors & 
dual paned windows. Nice neighborhood & Menlo Park 
Schools.
Camille Eder $1,850,000
(650) 614-3500 
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4189 Cherry Oaks Place
Palo Alto

$2,385,000

5 Bedrooms
3.5 Baths

Living space: 3,037±
Land: 6,300±

Steve Niethammer
Zane, MacGregor, & Co.
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
▲ 127 LAUREL AVE $1,963,000 
3 BR 2 BA Exceptional home w/character. 
1BR/1BA guest hse. 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456
▲ 941 CONTINENTAL DR $1,949,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Oak floors, FR, DR, 2 suites, 2 
fireplaces.Lg lot. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161
▲ 1165 MONTE ROSA DRIVE $1,925,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Eceptional Sharon Hts. Home 
With Fabulous MBR Ste 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751
▲ 3128 BARNEY $1,625,000 
3 BR 2 BA A Perfect “10” MP Charmer with 
Garden Retreat. 
Siobhan O'Sullivan  650.324.4456
▲ 1100 HILLVIEW DR. $1,599,000 
3 BR 2 BA Central location minutes from dwn-
twn attractions. 
Margot Lockwood  650.851.2666
▲ 255 ROBIN WY $1,495,000 
4 BR 2 BA Prime Willows location! Gourmet 
kitchen. 
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456
▲ 1345 CLOUD AVE $1,450,000 
3 BR 2 BA Artisan-crafted kitchen.Spa-style 
baths. Liveable 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161
▲ 339 LEXINGTON DR $1,369,000 
3 BR 2 BA Desirable Willows location. UD 
kit&baths! Move in! 
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456
▲ 524 SAND HILL CIRCLE $1,165,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Expansive golf crs view from cus-
tom designed deck. 
Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456
▲ 2481 SHARON OAKS DR $1,135,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sharon Oaks beauty. New granite, 
flooring & more! 
Janie & John Barman  650.325.6161
▲ 2100 CEDAR AV $998,000 
4 BR 2 BA Totally remodeled. Desirable WMP. 
Las Lomitas! 
Cristina Bliss  650.324.4456
▲ 1355 LAUREL ST $958,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Quiet, private setting near town! 
Margaret Brush  650.324.4456

▲ 313 BARTON WY $950,000 
3 BR 2 BA Great opportunity to move into 
great neighborhood! 
Janet Cross  650.324.4456

▲ 1518 SAN ANTONIO AV $899,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Updated, downtown MP. Granite 
counters, new lawn. 
John Nelson  650.324.4456

▲ 934 FLORENCE LANE $859,000 
2 BR 1 BA Lovely L/R with Fireplace Formal 
Dining Room 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

▲ 1989 BYERS DR $798,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Great Value! Huge FR, 7,800 lot, 
2,000+ sf. home. 
Doug Gonzalez  650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW
▲ 991 LANE AVE $889,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully renovated home on lrg 
lot in downtown 
Lan L. Bowling  650.328.5211

✜▲ 654 & 648 WILLOWGATE ST $815,000 & $795,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Willowgate Townhms combining 
traditional craftsman 
Gil Oraha  650.325.6161

▲ 1911 SAN RAMON AVE $749,950 
3 BR 2.5 BA Well located and Tenant Occ. Frpl, 
2 car, dining L 
Tim Trailer  650.325.6161

▲ 50 E MIDDLEFIELD RD #32 $325,000 
1 BR 1 BA Desirable top floor end unit. 
Berit Lemoge  650.324.4456

PALO ALTO
▲ 848 SOUTHAMPTON DR $4,590,000 
5 BR 4 BA Approx 4,700 SF of living space on 
3 levels. 
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

▲ 927 RAMONA ST $3,295,000 
6 BR 4 BA Built in '02 & roughly 4,787 sf pala-
tial home. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

▲ 1220 PITMAN AVE $2,795,000 
4 BR 3 BA Charming Crescent Park! Palo Alto 
schools. 
Natalie Comartin  650.324.4456

✜▲ 730 ASHBY DR $2,595,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Grand windows, cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood floors 
Rod Creason  650.325.6161

▲ 3081 ROSS RD $2,595,000 
5 BR 4 BA Custom-built 2-year new on a tree-
lined street. 
Judy Shen  650.328.5211

▲ 830 ARROYO CT $2,195,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA 3200+ sf, 8 yr home on 9500+ lot! 
Siobhan O'Sullivan  650.324.4456

▲ 2190 WEBSTER ST $2,190,000 
3 BR 3 BA Built in 1935 with lovely Old World 
Finishes. 
Dee Eslami & Doris Messina  650.325.6161

✜▲ 734 CHIMALUS DR $1,980,000 
4 BR 3 BA Built in 2003. 2,513 sq ft of living 
space 
Alan & Nicki Loveless  650.325.6161
✜ 1458 PITMAN AV $1,950,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated home in prime 
Crescent Park. 
Holly Stockman  650.851.2666
✜ 3170 COWPER STREET $1,895,000 
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful Midtown Home On 
Approx 10750 SFFT Lot 
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault  650.323.7751
✜▲ 176 WAVERLEY ST $1,795,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Roughly 1900 sf High-end materi-
als, chef's kitchen 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
▲ 904 COWPER ST $1,699,000 
4 BR 2 BA Gorgeous home, great location, 
charming gardens! 
Sharon Witte  650.325.6161
▲ 602 CHIMALUS DR $1,698,000 
4 BR 3 BA Huge price reduction! Barron Park. 
Lucy Berman  650.324.4456
▲ 3240 EMERSON ST $1,599,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Reduced price! Grt buy! Sought-
after Midtown. 
Sarah Elder  650.324.4456
✜▲ 854 RORKE WY $1,548,000 
3 BR 2 BA Updated home on sought after PA 
cul-de-sac. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
▲ 796 RAIMUNDO WY $1,545,000 
5 BR 3 BA Cathedral ceilings, walls of glass.
Updated kitchen 
Lynne Mercer  650.325.6161
✜▲ 629 ASHTON AVE $1,293,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled Contemporary on large 
lot in Mid Town. 
Diltz & Van Randall  650.324.4456
✜▲ 2290 LOUIS RD $1,195,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Oak floors, fireplace, updated 
baths,FR,workshop. 
Doris Deising/Sue Rotha  650.325.6161
✜▲ 169 PRIMROSE LN $1,189,000 
3 BR 1 BA Charming home in sought after 
neighborhood! 
Steve Bellumori  650.324.4456
▲ 3874 CORINA WAY $1,188,000 
3 BR 2 BA Conveniently located home on a 
private cul-de-sac 
Gwen Luce  650.324.4456
✜▲ 314 POE ST $1,175,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA The impeccable redesign of this 
luxury townhome 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
▲ 154 TENNYSON AV $1,175,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming 2 story home in secluded 
old PA location 
Taz Fatima  650.325.6161
▲ 3382 KENNETH DR $999,000 
4 BR 2 BA Excellent floor-plan,. Family room. 
2 car garage. 
Lea Nilsson  650.328.5211

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

▲ 1212 MIDDLEFIELD RD $898,000 
2 BR 1 BA Charming Community Center Jewel 
Box 
Barbara Sawyer  650.325.6161
✜▲ 3278 EMERSON STREET $869,000 
3 BR 2 BA Fantastic opportunity to remodel 
or rebuild. 
Emily Chiang  650.328.5211
✜▲ 640 FOREST AVE C $798,000 
2 BR 2 BA Location, privacy, remodeled kit & 
master bath! 
Lucy Berman  650.324.4456
✜ 500 FULTON ST #202 $748,000 
2 BR 1.5 BA Top flr condo near downtown PA 
shops & restaurants 
Teresa Lin  650.328.5211
▲ 272 WAVERLEY ST $649,000 
2 BR 1 BA Semi Urban Retreat. Spacious, 
remodeled home! 
Diltz/Van Randall  650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY
▲ 60 HAYFIELDS RD $2,575,000 
4 BR 3 BA Striking contemp w/Bay Views/
approx 1.8ac/3900 sf! 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961
▲ 281 S CASTANYA WY $1,850,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA 1st OPEN! 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961
▲ 121 N BALSAMINA WY $1,397,000 
3 BR 2 BA Impeccable &updated w/view,yd,sep 
FR on cul-de-sac 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY
▲ 846 MOHICAN WAY $2,179,000 
4 BR 4.5 BA Elegant L/R, Formal D/R, exqusite 
Master Suite 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751
▲ 15 EAGLE HILL TE $949,000 
3 BR 3 BA Updated traditional home! Kitch w/
maple & granite! 
Jolene Lasaga  650.328.5211

WOODSIDE
▲ 1000 MOUNTAIN HOME RD $9,200,000 
4 BR 4 BA Beautifully landscaped grounds on 
aprx. 3.8 ac. 
Holly Stockman  650.851.2666
✜▲ 151 MIRAMONTES RD $5,999,000 
4 BR 4 BA Fab new construction - Formal 
Country Farm House. 
C. Taelemans/D. Pylkkanen  650.851.2666
▲ 35 SKYWOOD WAY $1,848,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous home - Skywood Acres! 
PV Schools. 
Janis Grube  650.851.2666
✜▲ 839 CANADA RD $1,599,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA On 1 acre of maturely landscaped 
horse property. 
Margot Lockwood  650.851.2666

Open 
Sat &

 Sun
Price Reduction Open 

Sund
ay

Open 
Sund

ay

365 FOREST AVE. #2E  $1,199,000 
Wonderful, spacious, unique, light filled Downtown PA Condo with a European 
Flair.
Jon Anderson  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2.5BA

934 FLORENCE LANE  $859,000
Lovely Living Room with Fireplace, Formal Dining Room. Remodeled Gourmet 
Kitchen with Stainless Steel Appliances. Fabulous Backyard.
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  2BR |  1BA

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sund

ay

 Page 45



apr.com | LOS ALTOS 167 S. San Antonio Road
Square footage, acreage, and other information herein, has been received from one or more of a variety of different sources. Such information has not been verified by Alain Pinel Realtors. If important to buyers, buyers should conduct their own investigation.

LYNN WILSON

ROBERTS
Direct 650.255.6987
Office 650.209.1563

lwilsonroberts@apr.com

As you enter through the charming arbor, past the lawn and loggia, you know you have found a home of 
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
met kitchen, spacious family rm w/ fireplace, Living rm & Dining rm filled w/ warmth and lots of natural light, 
second family/bonus rm, and private yd w/sparkling pool, patios and more!  

LOS ALTOS
1476 FAIRWAY DR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$3,798,000
Newly constructed 5 BR home on approximately half AC flat lot. Beautiful gourmet kitchen, open family room, 
soaring ceilings, crown moldings, hardwood floors, office, 3 car garage.

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOS ALTOS
1520 MONTEBELLO OAKS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$3,495,000
Custom designed home w/ exceptional attention to detail. Soaring ceilings, crown moldings, gorgeous stone 
& hdwd floors. Sep. in-law quarters w/ living rm plumbed for kitchenette, laundry & separate entry. Game 
rm, wine cellar, sauna, theatre rm. Wonderful yd w/professional landscaping & rm for pool.
1642 PARKHILLS AVENUE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$2,195,000
Custom built home exceeds all expectations w/ spacious floor plan that has 4BR including master bedrm 
suite w/sitting area and 3 full baths.  Superbly designed w/approx. 2,841sq.ft., the home features a large 
living rm, formal dining rm, gourmet kitchen w/ grand center island that opens to the family/great rm and 
breakfast area. Gorgeous hdwd flrs throughout.
465 ROSITA AVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$1,375,000
Curved walkway invites you to comfortable single story 4 bedroom, two bath home.  The LR/DR combo with fire-
place and adjoining family room opens to beautifully landscaped backyard. Eat in kitchen is cheery & bright.

SANTA CLARA
3458 CABRILLO AVENUE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $699,000
Completely remodeled (almost 100% new) 3 bedroom 2 bath home with living room and family room. Features 
include: granite countertops and stainless steel appliances in kitchen, beautiful flooring throughout , new 
front lawn with automatic sprinklers, and a spacious attached 2 car garage.  Great location!

PALO ALTO
SO MUCH TO OFFER   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PRICE UPON REQUEST
Welcome to this exceptional private gated estate of approximately 12,000 sq ft w/ breathtaking Bay, lake 
and hill views from nearly every room of this residence. Situated on approx. 13 acres, this property has left 
no detailed unmatched. 
EXQUISITE TOP FLOOR UNIT!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $479,000
Wonderful one bedroom, one bath third level condominium with convenient access to major commute routes, 
shopping, and more. Spacious family room, kitchen with breakfast nook, and private patio with views of the 
Western hills and Creek. 
FIRST TIME BUYERS! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $430,000
West of 101.  Minutes from downtown Palo Alto, Stanford University, miles of walking and biking trails.  1brm 1ba, 
walk-in closet, interior laundry, work-out room, swimming pool, jacuzzi all located in a gated, secure building.

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

  O P E N  S A T  &  S U N ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

24286 ELISE CT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,799,500
Located on a secluded acre, this beautifully landscaped classic California Estate features a fabulous 
swimming pool and gorgeous mountain views.  This one of a kind two story family home boasts 5 
bedrooms, 3.5 baths with 3,750 sq. ft. (approx.) of living space.  Some of the features include wide 
plank hardwood floors, double pane windows, remodeled bathrooms, oversized 3 car garage, billiard/
game room, library, and much more.  

13833 CAMPO VISTA LANE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,495,000
Stunning, private, gated estate situated on 1.87 acres in one of Los Altos Hills most prestigious areas.  
Four bedrooms, three and a half baths. Sprawling lawns, pool and tennis court. Incredible development 
possibilities. Los Altos schools; Garner Elementary, Egan Junior high, Los Altos High School.
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

Ask for José (650) 380-2297

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios

Avalon Mountain View 
offers newly renovated 1, 2, & 3BR 
apartments with gourmet kitchens & 
washer/dryers in each home. Close 
to shopping, dining & transportation.
1BRs from $1449*
2BRs from $1749*
3BRs from $1949*
Call for Details!
650-967-2300
*One month free with immediate 
move in! Must qualify

Los Altos, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2800/mont
Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA - $1575/mo
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $3050
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1010
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1050/ 
mon
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1450/mo.
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA 
Spacious condo w/garden setting, 
hrdwd floors, garage, pool and much 
more 2K/mo 650-968-2957
Mountain View, Studio - 825.00
Mountain View, Studio - 850.00
MP: Junior 1BR/1BA apts. 
Pool, AC, DW, micro, free Cable. $1000 
- $1150/mo 650/325-7863
MV-PA Vicinity: Studio & 1BR 
2 locations. Flex rent. Prof residence. 
Unique features. Studios $1150-
$1350; 1BR $1350-$1550 650/964-
1146 or MMHousing@aol.com
MV: 1BR/1BA 
Downtown. Move in bonus! Pool, 
laundry, covered parking. $1200 mo. 
Please call 650/279-7208

MV: 1BR/1BA 
Great location. dep.$700, m/in bonus, 
$1200/mo 650 941-1122 or e-mail:
delmediogardens@sbcglobal.net
MV: 1BR/BA 
Cute, old-fashioned cabin-like. Oak 
floors, secluded garden patio. 
Laundry on premises. Small complex. 
$1145/mo. N/P. Avail. now. Manager, 
650/938-4496
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Upstairs. Bike to Stanford. Year 
lease. N/P. Avail. 2/4/09. $1295 mo. 
650/493-9576
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Move in bonus! Patio, pool, laundry, 
cov. pkg, $1200 mo. Also 2BR/2BA 
avail. Info, 650/796-7096
PA: 2BR/1BA 
$1535. Upstairs, 1 year lease. N/P. 
Avail. now. 650/493-9576
PA: 2BR/2BA 
Large condo, 10th floor hi-rise. Great 
views. Near Stanford Shop Center. 
$3500 mo. 650/941-2080
PA: 2BR/2BA 
Redecorated, parking, California Ave. 
district. No smoking, no pets. $2100/
mo (650)324-8317
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2400
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2300
Redwood City, 1 BR/1 BA - $1250
Redwood City, Studio - $995
Sunnyvale, 1 BR/1 BA - 999
Sunnyvale, 4 BR/2 BA - $3100

803 Duplex
MV: 2BR/1BA 
Renovated 2008. New appliances, 
W/D hookup, wood burning frplc., 
big backyard, carport. Easy access 
85/101/280. $1895. Call Cherry, 
408/257-2103. 

805 Homes for Rent
ATH: EXQUISITE ESTATE
WEST ATH REMODELED 4BR/4BA W/LRG OFFICE 

1.23 ACRE LOT W/AUTOMATIC IRON GATE, 
GOURMET KIT W/STAINLESS APPLIANCES, GRANITE 
COUNTERTOPS & AMPLE CABINET SPACE, POOL W/

LARGE DECK, HDWD/MARBLE TILE FLRS, 3-CAR GAR, 
AWARD-WINNING LAS LOMITAS SCHLS MUST SEE!

$9,500/MO ((408) 483-6707 OR (650) 320-8500408) 483-6707 OR (650) 320-8500 

Atherton, 4 BR/3 BA - $8500
East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $1950.00/
m
East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,500/
Mon
East Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $4000
Los Altos Hills, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $7500/
mo
Los Altos, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,850
Menlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA - $2975
Menlo Park, 3 BR/2 BA - $3400
Menlo Park, 4 BR/2 BA - $2700.
Menlo Park/ Portola Valley Border, 3 
BR/2 BA - $3400/mont
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $2800/mo
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $3000/mo
Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - 
$2900.00
Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $2600
Mt. View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $2395
Mtn. View, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $3,150/mo.

LONE WOLF
PROPERTIES

Leasing and Property Management

650-326-7570
HOMES NEEDED!

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $3,500 mon
Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $2900/mo
Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $2695/mo
Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $3,500 mon
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $3750
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $4950/mo.
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA - 3300
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA 
cure 3bd/1bath; $2750; 5668038
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1.5 BA - $3800
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3500/mont
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3950/mo i
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3800/mo.
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3000/mont
Palo Alto, 4 BR/3.5 BA - $8500
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA - $8150
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA 
Newer,CuDSac/8158157/$7500

Palo Alto, Channing Home, 4 BR/2 BA 
- $3800.
PV: 3BR/2BA 
Enjoy living in nature but still have all 
the amenities in town. DR,LV RM & 
family RM. 2 car gar., hd wd floor, new 
appliances & furnace.$4200/mo 
650-856-1610 
Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA - $2000/mo.
Redwood City, 2 BR/2 BA - $2800/mo
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,800/mo
San Carlos, 2 BR/2 BA - $1,800.
Sunnyvale, 4 BR/3 BA - $3950.00
Woodside, 2 BR/2 BA - $4950/mont
Woodside, 4 BR/2 BA - $3450

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - RENTMATES.COM 
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find
your roommate with a click of the 
mouse! Visit: http://www.Rentmates.
com. (AAN CAN)
Menlo Park Near Stanford, 3 BR/1.5 
BA - $895/month
Mtn View, 2 BR/1 BA - $850
PA: Furn. Room 
Quiet house, Midtown. Share BA w/1. 
Lite kit., laundry. $650 mo. incl. utils. 
650/326-3424
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $900.00
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1150
Room and Bathroom 
in Portola Valley home in exchange for 
6 hrs. work per week. (cooking, clean-
ing) 2 hrs. in afternoons Mon., Wed., 
Thurs. Great for student at Foothill or 
Canada~ with own car. 650-854-1503

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Menlo Park, Cottage, Studio 
600 sq.ft cottage,in a quiet spring 
garden,private entrance. Furnished-
greatlocale.Utilities pool&parking 
included,3mo lease nosmkrs or pets 
650/3258760
Menlo Park, Cottage, Studio - $1600/mo
Woodside, Studio - $1900

815 Rentals Wanted
Looking for 3-4br house
Rental home wanted
Rental Wanted
RWC: Commuter Rental 
Local business owners/prof. couple 
looking for cottage, apt. or shared 
space w/pvt. entry. Mon-Thurs. To 
$1200 mo. 650/995-7188
Seeking Quiet Studio/1 BR Apt.

820 Home Exchanges
Residential Design/Architecture

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Los Altos Hills, 4 BR/3.5 BA - 
$2,695,000
Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA - $769,950
Menlo Park, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2,249,950
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $875500

Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA 
Open Sunday. Must see this beautiful-
ly updated home ready for move-in! 

Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA 
$598,000. 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath 
Townhome. Open House April 11/12, 1-
4PM. www.101emiddlefieldroad7.info
Mountain View, 4 BR/2 BA - $189888
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA 
New 5bd/3bath; $2400000; 8158157
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
SAN ANTONIO CABINETS
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 520900 
The following person (persons) is 
(are) doing business as, San Antonio 
Cabinets, 716 San Antonio Rd. # H, 
Palo Alto, CA 94303, Santa Clara 
County:
MARTINEZ CABINETS LLC
716 San Antonio Rd. # H
Palo Alto, CA 94303
This business is owned by a limited 
liability company.
Registrant/Owner has not yet begun to 
transact business under the fictitious 
business name(s) listed herein. 
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 4, 2009. 
(PAW March 27, April 3, 10, 17, 2009)
OYSTER POINT
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 520921 
The following person (persons) is (are) 

doing business as, Oyster Point, 28 
Roosevelt Circle, Palo Alto, CA 94306, 
Santa Clara County:
OYSTER POINT SOFTWARE LLC
28 Roosevelt Circle
Palo Alto, CA 94306
 This business is owned by a Limited 
Liability Company.
Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 02/01/2009.
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 5, 2009. 
(PAW March 27, April 3, 10, 17, 2009)
STATEMENT OF ABANDONMENT 
OF USE OF FICTITIOUS BUSINESS 
NAME
File No. 520946
The following person(s)/entity(ies) has/
have abandoned the use of the fictitious 
business name(s). The information given 
below is as it appeared on the fictitious 
business statement that was filed at the 
County Clerk-Recorder’s Office.
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME(S):
 TENSHI STUDIOS
390 Elan Village Lane # 303
San Jose, CA 95134
FILED IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
ON: 03/12/2007 
UNDER FILE NO. 491083
REGISTRANT’S NAME(S):
 ROSALIND HUNG
390 Elan Village Lane # 303
San Jose, CA 95134 
THIS BUSINESS WAS CONDUCTED 
BY an individual. 
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 5, 2009.
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
to administer the estate under the 
Independent Administration of Estates 
Act. (This authority will allow the person-
al representative to take many actions 
without obtaining court approval. Before 
taking certain very important actions, 
however, the personal representative 
will be required to give notice to inter-
ested persons unless they have waived 
notice or consented to the proposed 
action.) The independent administra-
tion authority will be granted unless an 
interested person files an objection to 
the petition and shows good cause why 
the court should not grant the authority. 
A HEARING on the petition will be held 
on MAY 1, 2009 at 9:00 a.m. in Dept. 
15 Room: NA of the Superior Court of 
California, Santa Clara County, located 
at 191 N. First St., San Jose, CA, 
95113. IF YOU OBJECT to the granting 
of the petition, you should appear at the 
hearing and state your objections or file 
written objections with the court before 
the hearing. Your appearance may be in 
person or by your attorney. IF YOU ARE 
A CREDITOR or a contingent creditor of 
the deceased, you must file your claim 
with the court and mail a copy to the 
personal representative appointed by 
the court within four months from the 
date of first issuance of letters as pro-
vided in section 9100 of the California 
Probate Code. The time for filing claims 
will not expire before four months 
from the hearing date noticed above. 
YOU MAY EXAMINE the file kept by the 
court. If you are a person interested in 
the estate, you may file with the court 
a Request for Special Notice (form 
DE-154) of the filing of an inventory 
and appraisal of estate assets or of 
any petition or account as provided in 
Probate Code section 1250. A Request 
for Special Notice form is available 
from the court clerk.
Attorney for Petitioner: 
/s/ John W. Carpenter

Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $729,000
Redwood City, 4 BR/2 BA - $1,000,000
Redwood City, 4 BR/2.5 BA - 
$1850,000
Redwood City, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2999500
San Carlos, 5+ BR/3 BA - $1988000

830 Commercial/
Income Property
Commercial Condo/Prime Location - 
$975,000
LA: Office/Medical Suite 
1050 sf for lease, $2500 mo. 4+ pvt. 
offices w/sep. lg waiting and recept. 
area. 650/575-6889
Office Space Available 
Downtown Menlo Park. (650)218-3669

PA: Downtown 
120-4355 sf offices for lease. 
Photos, plans, pricing: www.paof-
fices.com. 650/776-5390

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Architect Specialized-Fine Home
Beach House 
Monterey Dunes Beach House on the 
Water.3bedroom,3 baths, pool, tennis 
court,no smoking or pets $600.00 per 
night call 650-598-7047
Bed & Breakfast B&B Hotel
Pajaro Dunes Condo 
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, 
ocean view. Cable TV, VCR, internet 
access, CD, tennis, W/D. Pvt. deck, 
BBQ. Owner, 650/424-1747. 
hherzenber@aol.com
Palo Alto, CA

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
BUYER’S MARKET 
New Mexico. Ranch Dispersal. 140 
acres - $89,900. River Access. 
Northern New Mexico. Cool 6,000’ 
elevation with stunning views. Great 
tree cover including Ponderosa, roll-
ing grassland and rock outcroppings. 
Abundant wildlife, great hunting. EZ 
terms. Call NML&R, Inc. 
1-866-360-5263. (Cal-SCAN)
COLORADO BANK FORECLOSURE 
35 AC $29,900. Enjoy 300 days of 
sunshine. Rocky mountain views, utili-
ties. Excellent financing. 1st come, 1st 
serve!! Call Today 1-866-696-5263 
x4938. (Cal-SCAN)

Garage Rental 
Palo Alto Business Garage approx. 
900 sq.ft. Ideal for Hobbyist, clas-
sic auto, artist, small business or 
business storage. Drive by OK 645 
Addison. Do Not Disturb Tenant. 
$900.00 (650)328-1360 



Palo Alto Weekly • April 17, 2009 • Page 67

fogster.comTM
THE PENINSULA’S FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEBSITE 

TO RESPOND TO ADS WITHOUT PHONE NUMBERS 
GO TO WWW.FOGSTER.COM

MARKETPLACE the printed version of 

12 Metairie Court
Metairie, LA 70001-3032
(504)304-3988
(PAW April 10, 17, 24, 2009 )

NOTICE OF TRUSTEE’S SALE TS No. 
08-0082676 Title Order No. G853104 
Investor/Insurer No. 108283228 APN 
No. 830-16-013 YOU ARE IN DEFAULT 
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
New price! Great buy! Elegant traditional 4 BR 2.5 BA home in 
sought-after Midtown; built 1998. Formal LR, sep. DR, FR. 2 fire-
places. Det. 2-car garage.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Margot Lockwood
650.400.2528

homes@margotlockwood.com

1100 Hillview Drive  $1,599,000
3 BR 2 BA The combo LR/DR w/lovely blt-in enter. cntr, FP & FR 
drs/wndws showcase the patio & lush landscaping. The bdrm wing 
offers 3 spacious bdrms & 2 baths. Great Schools!

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Dante 
Drummond
650.400.9390

ddrummond@cbnorcal.com

3198 Fallen Leaf Street  $1,369,950
New Futuristic Home. 5 BR 4 BA. Beautiful, spacious energy efficient 
home, CAT-5, low E glass, tankless water heater, prewired for solar, 
vaulted ceilings, 1st floor Br. Open daily 10-6. Ask for Dante.

OPEN SAT & SUN 10 - 6

PALO ALTO

629 Ashton Avenue  $1,293,000
Remodeled 3 BR 2 BA Contemporary on large lot in Mid Town Palo 
Alto. FR w/FP, LR w/FP, large master bedroom suite, 1 car garage.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

169 Primrose Lane  $1,189,000
New listing! Roses and sunshine! Charming 3 BR 1 BA home in 
sought after neighborhood! Idyllic back yard. 2 car garage Hardwood 
floors. Fireplace. Updated kitchen.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Emily Chiang
650.796.2285

www.emilychiang.com
emily.chiang@cbnorcal.com

3278 Emerson Street  $869,000
3 BR 2 BA. Fantastic opportunity to remodel or rebuild on this 
6250 +/- lot. This home is among several newer houses, located on a 
beautiful tree-lined street in Midtown.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Lucy Berman
650.566.5311

lucy.berman@cbnorcal.com

640 Forest Ave C  $798,000
Location + privacy + skylights + remodeled kitchen & master bath + 
hardwood floors + style + in-unit laundry + storage = FABULOUS 
OPPORTUNITY! 2 BR 2 BA. Come see!

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Michelle 
Glaubert
650.598.2366
www.587ruby.com

587 Ruby Street  $749,950
3BD 2BA. Charming 1 story-white picket fence-Granite kit-stainless 
appliances-recessed lights-FP-HW floors-breakfast bar + DR-MBR 
suite-great yard- Easy 280 access

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4

REDWOOD CITY

Paul Engel
650.799.7312

pengel@cbnorcal.com

505 Cypress Point Dr #218  $289,500
1 BR 1 BA. Comfortable, freshly painted, newly carpeted ground floor 
condo w/ private patio. Buy w/ 3.5% down. (FHA-Qualified) Short distance 
to downtown Mountain View. Grounds include pools & tennis courts.

OPEN SUNDAY

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Don Diltz & 
Brigid Van Randall

650.566.5380
650.566.5348

PRICE REDUCED!
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